Upon Voice vote, all Aldermen present voted yea.  Motion Carried. 

C. Vouchers 

MOTION: 

It was moved by Alderman Huch, and seconded by Alderman Koesterer, to 
authorize the payment of vouchers received through January 13, 2006; the 
total amount of the vouchers to be paid is one hundred forty-nine thousand, 
one hundred twenty-four dollars, and sixteen cents ($149,124.16).  Upon Roll 
Call vote, Aldermen Conrad, Ebersohl, Agne, Niemietz, Unnerstall, Koesterer, 
Row, and Huch voted yea.  Motion Carried. 

VI. OLD BUSINESS 

There was no old business brought before the Council. 

VII. NEW BUSINESS 

A. Application for Raffle License